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Westernschießen 13. Feber 2010 
Colt SA und Winchester LA 

Rg. Name SNr Kombination Colt Winch. Poker 

1 Geir Walter 7 248 94 74 80 

2 Vengust Fritz 31 246 98 98 50 

3 Lindner Anni 32 242 64 78 100 

4 Mayer Richard 38 240 70 86 84 

5 Apperl Eva 10 238 74 64 100 

6 Rückard Reinhard 28 236 98 88 50 

7 Reinalter Karl 35 236 92 94 50 

8 Ciresa Lisi 29 234 96 88 50 

9 Lechner Gottfried 17 232 94 88 50 

10 Obex Max 50 230 92 88 50 

11 Benesch Martin 48 230 90 90 50 

12 Rauscher Vera 9 227 80 68 79 

13 Frauscher Wolfgang 47 226 86 90 50 

14 Ciresa Bruno 14 224 94 80 50 

15 Fischer Reinhard 45 224 92 82 50 

16 Wieser Karl 21 222 88 72 62 

17 Steurer Otto 23 222 90 82 50 

18 Malaun Mario 46 222 80 92 50 

19 Schreiner Manfred 49 221 72 82 67 

20 Kranebitter Peter 3 220 82 88 50 

21 Böck Siggi 13 220 94 76 50 

22 Arnold Franz 24 220 82 88 50 

23 Innerebner Thomas 34 220 90 80 50 

24 Kreuzroiter Armin 5 216 86 80 50 

25 Kirchebner Michael 18 216 80 86 50 

26 Müller Johann 19 216 86 80 50 

27 Feichtner Anton 1 212 86 76 50 

28 Engl Stephan 11 212 92 70 50 

29 Engensteiner Rene 36 212 88 74 50 

30 Vengust Sylvia 53 212 78 84 50 

31 Haselhofer Andreas 4 208 86 72 50 

32 Michäler Robert 8 208 88 70 50 

33 Nagiller Paul 6 208 86 72 50 

34 Gihl Alois 42 206 82 74 50 

35 Wutte Alexander 44 206 72 84 50 



36 Gostner Bruno 2 202 88 64 50 

37 Salchner Simon 22 200 70 80 50 

38 Rückard Barbara 26 198 82 66 50 

39 Zacherias Herbert 41 198 72 76 50 

40 Andres Michael 33 190 64 76 50 

41 Loistl Franz 43 188 72 66 50 

42 Pechlaner Wolfgang 15 188 82 56 50 

43 Tollinger Norbert 12 176 60 58 58 

44 Wanker Günter 51 174 58 66 50 

45 Janke Kitti 40 170 54 66 50 

46 Oberhauser Michael 52 168 58 60 50 

47 Algran Othmar 20 162 54 58 50 

48 Vigl Rita 39 150 50 50 50 

49 Porter Alan 16 
    

50 Kubista Fatima 25 
    

51 Kind Patrik 27 
    

52 Gruber Franz 30 
    

53 Gmeiner Ambros 37 
    

54 
 

54 
    

 

 

Westernschießen 
Vorderladerrevolver Kaliber .44 

Rg. Name SNr Ergebnis 

1 Benesch Martin 48 48 

2 Ciresa Lisi 29 46 

3 Vengust Sylvia 53 46 

4 Vengust Fritz 31 45 

5 Wutte Alexander 44 45 

6 Haselhofer Andreas 4 44 

7 Ciresa Bruno 14 43 

8 Obex Max 50 43 

9 Geir Walter 7 42 

10 Lechner Gottfried 17 39 

11 Kirchebner Michael 18 39 

12 Engensteiner Rene 36 39 

13 Mayer Richard 38 39 

14 Fischer Reinhard 45 38 

15 Kranebitter Peter 3 37 

16 Michäler Robert 8 36 

17 Arnold Franz 24 36 

18 Kreuzroiter Armin 5 35 

19 Rückard Reinhard 28 35 

20 Lindner Anni 32 35 



21 Steurer Otto 23 34 

22 Engl Stephan 11 33 

23 Zacherias Herbert 41 31 

24 Oberhauser Michael 52 31 

25 Innerebner Thomas 34 30 

26 Gmeiner Ambros 37 30 

27 Müller Johann 19 27 

28 Andres Michael 33 26 

29 Apperl Eva 10 24 

30 Gihl Alois 42 24 

31 Wanker Günter 51 22 

32 Janke Kitti 40 11 

33 Pechlaner Wolfgang 15 9 

34 Vigl Rita 39 6 

35 Kubista Fatima 25 4 

36 Kind Patrik 27 3 

37 Feichtner Anton 1 
 

38 Gostner Bruno 2 
 

39 Nagiller Paul 6 
 

40 Rauscher Vera 9 
 

41 Tollinger Norbert 12 
 

42 Böck Siggi 13 
 

43 Porter Alan 16 
 

44 Algran Othmar 20 
 

45 Wieser Karl 21 
 

46 Salchner Simon 22 
 

47 Rückard Barbara 26 
 

48 Gruber Franz 30 
 

49 Reinalter Karl 35 
 

50 Loistl Franz 43 
 

51 Malaun Mario 46 
 

52 Frauscher Wolfgang 47 
 

53 Schreiner Manfred 49 
 

 


